
Name Club Hits Score Golds

Recurve ladies  visitor
Carol  Castlo (2nd round) Kestrels 60 565 33

1 Carol  Castlo Kestrels 60 551 22

Recurve ladies  
1 Sarah  Russell HCA 60 546 17
2 Sarah Gowans HCA 60 544 16
3 Philippa Armitage Abbey 60 532 19
4 Jenny Charman Chiltern 60 521 14
5 Anoosh Loddell Ricky Archers 60 493 5
6 Brenda Duplock Abbey 60 479 7
7 Suzanne Parker Aim For Sport 58 368 4

Barbara Williams HCA dns

Recurve Junior Ladies under 18
1 Jessica Nilsson (J) Howard (J) 60 543 21
2 Sophie Brown (J) Elswood (J) 60 481 9
3 Sophie Kennedy (J) Elswood (J) 54 294 2

Recurve Junior Ladies under 14
1 Amy Sansom (J) HCA (J) 60 468 9
2 Evie Bridgewater (J) Hinxworth (J) 58 380 3

Recurve Junior Ladies
1 Balerki Puplampu (J) Edgegrove (J) 22 92 0

Recurve Junior Gents under 18 visitor
1 Bradley Denny (J) Archers of Raunds (J) 60 587 49

Benjamin Horner (2nd round) (J)Kestrels (J) 60 534 15
2 Benjamin Horner (J) Kestrels (J) 60 531 14

Recurve Junior Gents under 18
1 Adam Toon (J) Elswood (J) 60 561 29
2 Alex North (J) Abbey (J) 60 534 12
3 Luke  Dyer (J) Elswood (J) 60 514 13
4 Radley Goby Taylor (J) Howard (J) 60 501 9
5 Jim Mitchell Elswood (J) 59 428 9
6 Stephen  Colegrove Hinxworth (J) 56 337 0
7 Alex Colegrove (J) Hinxworth (J) 57 317 0

Recurve Junior Gents under 14
1 Jack Bridgewater (J) Hinxworth (J) 60 488 10
2 William Walker (J) Stortford (J) 54 317 3
3 Thomas Bone (J) Edgegrove (J) 43 173 1
4 Jacob Stanger (J) Edgegrove (J) 32 139 2

Recurve Gents Visitor
1 Jacek Pedziwiatr Southfields Archery Club 60 566 35
2 Jose Goncalves GNAS 60 566 34
3 Kevin Grealish Aquarius AC 60 549 22
4 Peter Doel Silver Arrow 60 543 19
5 Sam Giles Nottingham Uni 60 501 9



Recurve Gents
1 Adrian Currall Ricky Archers 60 578 39
2 Miguel Brito Abbey 60 576 39
3 Mark Fewsdale Hinxworth 60 574 36

Miguel Brito (2nd round) Abbey 60 573 37
4 Ali Postoyko Abbey 60 568 35
5 Phil Lambert Stortford 60 563 29
6 Andrew McClelland Abbey 60 561 29
7 Peter Marshall Berkhamsted 60 560 26
8 John Postoyko Abbey 60 559 28
9 Kieron Lehmann-Mayne Ricky Archers 60 556 29

10 Micheal Franklin Chiltern 60 555 31
11 Owen Griffiths Stortford 60 554 27
12 Robert Jones Stortford 60 553 29
13 Pete Hill Howard 60 550 28
14 Jess Walker HCA 60 550 25

Theuns Davies (2nd round) Howard 60 550 21
15 Theuns Davies Howard 60 542 24
16 Will  Baverstock Aim For Sport 60 539 20
17 Dave Toon Elswood 60 537 15
18 Luca Bosatta Abbey 60 535 16
19 Peter  Sweetman Stortford 60 533 18
20 Adrian Charman Chiltern 60 532 24
21 John Duplock Abbey 60 532 17
22 Keith  Vaughan Aim For Sport 60 523 16
23 Steve Edwards Berkhamsted 60 521 15
24 Colin Pankhurst Chiltern 60 519 14
25 Manish Pople Ricky Archers 60 516 21
26 Peter Brown HCA 60 516 12
27 Tom Colegrove Hinxworth 60 510 15
28 Bob Tucker Berkhamsted 60 510 10
29 Graham Kates Ricky Archers 60 495 12
30 Trevor Bayliss Abbey 60 467 9
31 Matthew Wright Berkhamsted 60 412 2
32 Warren Brown Elswood 60 359 2
33 Micheal Bondy Ricky Archers 53 304 1
34 Paul Stafford Berkhamsted 1 1

Dave Leader Aim For Sport rtd
Peter  Devlin Green Dragon rtd

Longbow Ladies
1 Jacky Toon Elswood 58 376 1
2 Carol  Clark Stortford 52 279 2
3 Katharine Roper Stortford 38 237 2
4 Rose Goss Abbey 34 161 1

Longbow Junior Gents under 14
1 Joshua Toon (J) Elswood (J) 34 147 1

Longbow Gents Visitor
1 Brian Dunlop Kestrels 49 256 3

Longbow Gents
1 Derek Bridgewater Hinxworth 60 438 9
2 Tony  Stickland HCA 60 437 4



3 Tom Jennings HCA 58 394 1
4 Paul Jackson HCA 59 358 3
5 James Walker Stortford 56 333 0
6 Robert Ient Berkhamsted 55 333 1

Compound Ladies
1 Helen Blewett HCA 60 561 22
2 Rebecca Blewett HCA 60 556 17
3 Julie Murrell HCA 59 551 22
4 Rachel Boynton Stortford 60 541 11

Compound Junior Ladies under 18
1 Isobel Wayman (J) Hinxworth (J) 60 559 20
2 Nathalie Nilsson (J) Howard (J) 60 508 3

Compound Gents
1 Brian Murrell HCA 60 591 51
2 Neil Bridgewater Hinxworth 60 589 49

Nick Samson (2nd round) HCA 60 583 43
3 Nick Sansom HCA 60 582 42
4 David  Wayman Hinxworth 60 580 40
5 Ben Rayner Hinxworth 59 577 46
6 Matthew  Gardner Stortford 60 573 33
7 Stuart Barber Stortford 60 569 29
8 Adrian Blewett HCA 60 559 20
9 Tony  Crompton Green Dragon 60 554 17

10 Peter Burford Ricky Archers 59 525 7

Barebow Ladies
1 Maggie  Johnston Abbey 60 480 12

Barebow Junior Ladies under 18
1 Freja Nilsson (J) Howard (J) 60 527 9

Barebow Junior Gents under 18
1 Tom Banton (J) Ricky Archers (J) 58 336 3

Barebow Gents
1 Bob Goss Abbey 60 515 11
2 James Rose Abbey 58 350 5



Compound County  Teams Hits Score Golds

1 HCA 120 1173 93
Brian Murrell 60 591 51
Nick Sansom 60 582 42

2 Hinxworth 120 1169 89
Neil Bridgewater 60 589 49
David  Wayman 60 580 40

3 Stortford 120 1142 62
Matthew  Gardner 60 573 33
Stuart Barber 60 569 29

4 HCA 120 1120 42
Helen Blewett 60 561 22
Adrian Blewett 60 559 20

5 HCA 119 1107 39
Rebecca Blewett 60 556 17
Julie Murrell 59 551 22



Recurve County  Teams Hits Score Golds

1 Abbey 240 2264 131
Miguel Brito 60 576 39
Ali Postoyko 60 568 35
Andrew McClelland 60 561 29
John Postoyko 60 559 28

2 Stortford 240 2203 103
Phil Lambert 60 563 29
Owen Griffiths 60 554 27
Robert Jones 60 553 29
Peter  Sweetman 60 533 18

3 HCA 240 2156 70
Jess Walker 60 550 25
Sarah  Russell 60 546 17
Sarah Gowans 60 544 16
Peter Brown 60 516 12

4 Ricky Archers 240 2145 101
Adrian Currall 60 578 39
Kieron Lehmann-Mayne 60 556 29
Manish Pople 60 516 21
Graham Kates 60 495 12

5 Chiltern 240 2127 83
Micheal Franklin 60 555 31
Adrian Charman 60 532 24
Jenny Charman 60 521 14
Colin Pankhurst 60 519 14

6 Abbey 240 2078 59
Luca Bosatta 60 535 16
Philippa Armitage 60 532 19
John Duplock 60 532 17
Brenda Duplock 60 479 7

7 Berkhamsted 240 2003 53
Peter Marshall 60 560 26
Steve Edwards 60 521 15
Bob Tucker 60 510 10
Matthew Wright 60 412 2

Recurve County Junior Teams Hits Score Golds

1 Elswood (J) 180 1556 51
Adam Toon (J) 60 561 29
Luke  Dyer (J) 60 514 13
Sophie Brown (J) 60 481 9

2 Hinxworth (J) 174 1205 13
Jack Bridgewater (J) 60 488 10
Evie Bridgewater (J) 58 380 3
Stephen  Colegrove 56 337 0



3 Edgegrove (J) 97 404 3
Thomas Bone (J) 43 173 1
Jacob Stanger (J) 32 139 2
Balerki Puplampu (J) 22 92 0



Longbow County  Teams Hits Score Golds

1 HCA 177 1189 8
Tony  Stickland 60 437 4
Tom Jennings 58 394 1
Paul Jackson 59 358 3

2 Stortford 146 849 4
James Walker 56 333 0
Carol  Clark 52 279 2
Katharine Roper 38 237 2



Barebow County  Teams Hits Score Golds

1 Abbey 120 995 23
Bob Goss 60 515 11
Maggie  Johnston 60 480 12


